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Brass Needle Valves
• Metal-to-metal seats allow positive sealing and flow

adjustment

Brass Lever Drain Cocks

Brass Internal Drain Cocks
• Designed for low pressure water and air applications
• Maximum working pressure is 150 PSI

• For air service only
• Maximum working pressure is 30 PSI

• Provides free flow in one direction and dependable shutoff
in the opposite direction.

• Also available in steel, see page 297
• Maximum operating pressure: 2000 PSI
• Cracking pressure: 5 PSI

Brass Check Valves - Series C

Part # Price/E
D02
D04

$2.70
3.95

NPT Size

1/8"
1/4"

Brass

Female
NPT Part # Price/E
1/4" LDCF2 $27.45

Female
NPT
1/4"

BrassMale
NPT Part # Price/E
1/4" LDCM2 $28.80

Male
NPT
1/4"

BrassFemale
NPT Part # Price/E
1/4" LDC2 $25.85

Male
NPT
1/4"

Brass

Male
NPT Part # Price/E
1/4" NV4M $11.70

Male
NPT
1/4"

Brass

Female
NPT Part # Price/E
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

BCV200
BCV400
BCV600
BCV800

$38.60
36.65
59.10
75.75

Free Flow
GPM

3
5
8

15

Brass

• Designed for air and water applications
• Maximum working pressure is 150 PSI

Female
NPT Part # Price/E
1/8"
1/4"

NV2F
NV4F

$8.60
12.35

Female
NPT
1/8"
1/4"

Brass
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