Brass Lever Drain Cocks

- For air service only
- Maximum working pressure is 30 PSI







Female	Male	Brass	
NPT	NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	1/4"	LDC2	\$25.85

Male	Male	Brass	
NPT	NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	1/4"	LDCM2	\$28.80

Female	Female	Brass	
NPT	NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	1/4"	LDCF2	\$27.45

Brass Internal Drain Cocks



- Designed for low pressure water and air applications
- Maximum working pressure is 150 PSI

NPT Size	Brass	
NPT Size	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	D02	\$2.70
1/4"	D04	3.95

Brass Needle Valves

- Metal-to-metal seats allow positive sealing and flow adjustment
- · Designed for air and water applications
- Maximum working pressure is 150 PSI





Female	Female	Brass	
NPT	NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	1/8"	NV2F	\$8.60
1/4"	1/4"	NV4F	12.35

Male	Male	Brass	
NPT	NPT	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	1/4"	NV4M	\$11.70

Brass Check Valves - Series C



- · Provides free flow in one direction and dependable shutoff in the opposite direction.
- Also available in steel, see page 297
- Maximum operating pressure: 2000 PSI
- Cracking pressure: 5 PSI

Female	Free Flow	Brass	
NPT	GPM	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	3	BCV200	\$38.60
1/4"	5	BCV400	36.65
3/8"	8	BCV600	59.10
1/2"	15	BCV800	75.75

122 DPL108

